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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Hirsch310
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.075 9.350 9.4009.000 35.825
11 2 3 1 1 

1 

Calla Presseisen179
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.675 9.000 8.6509.375 35.700
5 3 1 5 2 

2 

Mikaia Coley158
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

9.000 9.400 8.6008.600 35.600
1 1 7 6 3 

3 

Sophie Chevalier172
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.700 8.275 9.0008.700 34.675
4 10 5 4 4 

4 

Madelyn Leonard174
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.750 8.400 8.4758.900 34.525
3 8 4 9 5 

5 

Callie Drab307
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.400 8.750 9.2258.100 34.475
7 4 9 2 6 

6 

Lisa Cimmino837
NY World Class

8.100 8.500 9.0758.650 34.325
9T 5T 6 3 7 

7 

Josie Beltramo171
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.850 7.800 8.5509.100 34.300
2 13 2 7T 8 

8 

Sophia Maslyn410
NY M.T.G

8.500 8.325 7.9508.125 32.900
6 9 8 10 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Murphy745
NY World Class

8.125 7.975 8.5507.975 32.625
8 12 10 7T 10 

10 

Danielle Aluisio529
NY Revolutions

7.850 8.475 7.8007.550 31.675
14 7 12 11 11 

11 

Tayah Fuller881
VT Cobra Gymnastics

8.100 8.500 7.2257.275 31.100
9T 5T 14 12 12 

12 

Ellie Ruffa882
VT Cobra Gymnastics

8.050 8.175 7.2007.575 31.000
12 11 11 13T 13 

13 

Sierra Mcdermott875
VT Cobra Gymnastics

7.950 7.775 7.2007.500 30.425
13 14 13 13T 14 

14 
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